K-52 Power Packages
YUKEN's Power Packages have compactly integrated with compact high pressure vane
pump, relief valve and oil tank etc., also be able to built-in 01 series solenoid operated
directional valve (or manually operated directional valve) and modular valve.
It is easy to construct hydraulic circuit only by stacking solenoid operated valves and
modular valves, so widely applicable as for compact hydraulic unit. There are two types of
drive system, one is the pulley drive type with flow adjustment and another is the motor
drive type(motor built-in type).

Power Packages
Power Packages
■ Model Number Designation
★ 1. Please specify the controlled pressure as of MPa×10.
(Ex.) ●In Case of 3.5 MPa……… Please specify as of 35.
★ 2. For details of circuit symbol, please refer to the standard circuit on pages K-54 and K-55. In case of “00”, no control valves embedded.
★ 3. �As for solenoid operated directional valves, we use the DSG-01 series solenoid operated directional valves. For details of coil type, please refer
to page K-76. As for manually operated directional valves, we use the DMG-01 models.
★ 4. For the combination possibility between the geometric displacement of pump and the adjustment flow, see the table below.
Geometric
Displacement of
Pump
Adj. Flow　L/min
2 3 4 7 8 9 10 12 15 20 25
6 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
10 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
12 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
14 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
17 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
	 PMR2	 −6	 ——	 −70	 ——	 −A	 −01	 −A200	 ——	 ——	 −40
	 PPF2	 −6	 −3	 −70	 −R	 ——	 −01	 −A200	 −V1	 −F	 −35
Series
Number
Geometric
Displacement of
Pump  cm3/rev
Adj. Flow
L/min
Relief Valve
Setting Pressure
Direction of
Pump Rotation
Electric Motor
Code
Circuit
Symbol
Directional
Valve Type Pulley Type Mounting
Type
Design
Number
PMR2：
Motor
Drive
Type
★4
  6：5.8
  8：8.0
10：9.4
12：12.2
14：13.7
17：16.6
PPF2：
Pulley
Drive Type
with Flow
Adjustment
★4
2, 3, 4
7, 8, 9
10, 12
15, 20
25
——
★1
Please specify at
the range of 3.5 -
10.5 MPa.
★1
Please specify at
the range of 3.5 -
14 MPa.